
BSS 4th Open Meet
Session 1 Friday PM 2nd Dec
at

FRIDAY WARM UP
GIRLS BOYS
12/un 56 5.00pm-5.14pm 13/u 43 5.28pm-5.42pm
13/ov 48 5.14pm-5.28pm 14/ov 33 5.42pm-5.56pm

Event Sex Type Competitors Heats Start Total Cumulative
101 G 200 IM Heats 49 8 18:00 00:32 00:38
102 B 200 IM Heats 45 8 18:32 00:28 01:08
103 G 50 Fl Heats 72 12 19:00 00:16 01:26
104 B 50 Fl Heats 53 9 19:16 00:11 01:39
105 G 50 Ba Heats 77 13 19:27 00:23 02:03
106 B 50 Ba Heats 48 8 19:50 00:14 02:19
107 G 50 Br Heats 76 13 20:04 00:18 02:40
108 B 50 Br Heats 60 10 20:22 00:13 02:55

Estimated Session Finish Time 20:35

Stroke/Distance



BSS 4th Open Meet
Session 2 Saturday AM 3rd Dec

Saturday AM Warm Up
GIRLS Number BOYS Number
11un 17 8.00am-8.14am 14/un 30 8.30am-8.44am
12/ov 26 8.15am-8.29am 15/ov 22 8.45am-8:59am

Event Sex Stroke/Distance Type Competitors Heats Start Total Cumulative
201 G 400 IM Heats 16 3 09:15 00:22 00:23
202 B 200 Br Heats 27 5 09:37 00:20 00:43

09:57 00:10 00:53
203 G 100 Fr Heats 69 12 10:07 00:23 01:16
204 B 100 Fl Heats 25 5 10:30 00:09 01:25

10:39 00:10 01:35
205 G 200 Ba Heats 39 7 10:49 00:30 02:05
206 B 400 Fr Heats 25 5 11:19 00:31 02:36

11:50 00:15 02:51
210 (101)G 200 IM 12:05 00:15 03:06
211 (102)B 200 IM 12:20 03:06

Estimated Session Finish Time 12:20

10min Break / Swim Down

10min Break / Swim Down

15min Break / Swim Down
15/ov SKINS FINAL
16/ov SKINS FINAL



BSS 4th Open Meet
Session 3 Saturday PM 3rd Dec
at

Saturday PM Warm Up
GIRLS Number BOYS Number
ALL AGES 57 1:15pm-1:40pm ALL AGES 63 1:40pm-2.05pm

+6 SKINS Boys -6 SKINS Boys

Event Sex Stroke/Distance Type CompetitorsHeats Start Total Cumulative
310 (101)G 200 IM 02:15 00:15 00:15
311 (102)B 200 IM 00:15

02:30 00:15 00:30
301 G 200 Fl Heats 13 3 02:45 00:14 00:44
302 B 200 Fr Heats 49 9 02:59 00:28 01:12
303 G 50 Fr Heats 83 14 03:27 00:20 01:32

03:47 00:15 01:47
304 B 100 Br Heats 48 8 04:02 00:19 02:06
305 G 100 Ba Heats 58 10 04:21 00:26 02:32

Estimated Session Finish Time 04:47

15min Break / Swim Down

15min Break / Swim Down

14/un SKINS FINAL
15/un SKINS FINAL



BSS 4th Open Meet
Session 4 Sunday AM 4th Dec
at

Sunday AM Warm Up
BOYS Number GIRLS Number
12/un 24 8.00am-8.14am 13/un 23 8.30am-8.44am
13/ov 19 8.15am-8.29am 14/ov 18 8.45am-8:59am

Event Sex Stroke/Distance Type Competitors Heats Start Total Cumulative
401 B 400 IM Heats 10 2 09:10 00:15 00:14
402 G 200 Br Heats 26 5 09:25 00:23 00:37

09:48 00:15 00:52
403 B 100 Fr Heats 47 8 10:03 00:14 01:06
404 G 100 Fl Heats 29 5 10:17 00:10 01:16

10:27 00:15 01:31
405 B 200 Ba Heats 17 3 10:42 00:12 01:43
406 G 400 Fr Heats 41 7 10:54 00:45 02:28

11:39 00:15 02:43

410 MIXED 16/ov 200 FT
RELAY 
SKINS

11:54 00:20 03:03

Estimated Session Finish Time 12:14

15min Break / Swim Down

15min Break / Swim Down

15min Break / Swim Down



BSS 4th Open Meet
Session 4 Sunday PM 4th Dec
at

Sunday PM Warm Up
BOYS Number GIRLS Number
ALL AGES 21 1:15pm-1:40pm ALL AGES 21 1:40pm-2.05pm

+ RELAY Girls - RELAY Girls

Event Sex Stroke/Distance Type CompetitorsHeats Start Total Cumulative

510 MIXED 15/un 200 FT
RELAY 
SKINS 02:00 00:20 00:20

02:20 00:15 00:35
501 B 200 Fl Heats 6 1 02:35 00:05 00:40
502 G 200 Fr Heats 57 10 02:40 00:36 01:16
503 B 50 Fr Heats 49 9 03:16 00:12 01:28

03:28 00:15 01:43
504 G 100 Br Heats 34 6 03:43 00:15 01:58
505 B 100 Ba Heats 27 5 03:58 00:20 02:18

Estimated Session Finish Time 04:18

15min Break / Swim Down

15min Break / Swim Down


